
All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI 1

2 Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI 3

3 Laa Talar M 05-Apr-97 2681 ANP

4 C.Manoj M 02-Jun-98 7207 AP WC

5 K. Chaitanya Reddy M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP

6 K.P. Chaitanya M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 5

7 M.Sai Tanuj M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

8 N.Rahul Reddy M 01-Jan-98 6307 AP WC

9 S.Balu Mahndra M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

10 V. Gangadhar Rao M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP

11 Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

12 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG 4

13 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG

14 Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG 7

15 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER 2

16 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH 8

17 Shlok Ramachandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH

18 Sidharth Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH

19 Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH

20 Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH

21 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

22 Ramandeep Singh M 16-Jul-96 2908 PNB

23 Arshlan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP 6

24 Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Jokom Ribiya M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP 15

2 A.S.S.Siril Varma M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP

3 Abdul Rehman M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

4 Anirudh Shankar M 07-May-99 3889 AP

5 B.Ganesh Anand M 11-Aug-99 4726 AP

6 Bomboji Nikhil Raj M 14-Apr-03 7767 AP

7 C.Nishanth M 03-Dec-95 7483 AP

8 C.Upendra   M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP 6

9 Ch.Siva Rama Krishna M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

10 Ch.Surendra M 02-Jun-96 6073 AP

11 Chinnaswam M 19-Nov-96 7410 AP

12 D.Gopalkrishna Reddy M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

13 D.Kranthi M 15-Nov-95 6663 AP

14 D.Raghunadh Sai M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

15 D.Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

16 G. Akhilesh Kumar M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

17 G.Aravind  M 22-Sep-95 7485 AP

18 G.Harshavardhan  M 12-Nov-95 7484 AP

19 G.Narender M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

20 J.Satish Naidu M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

21 K Akhileswar Reddy M 20-May-97 6529 AP

22 K. Revanth M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

23 K.Hari Krishna M 20-Sep-98 3874 AP

24 K.Hari Nagu M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

25 K.P.R.Vamsi M 01-Aug-98 1767 AP

26 K.Sivaram Prasad M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

27 M Nikhil Reddy M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

28 M.Aakash M 22-Feb-97 3839 AP

29 M.Kanishq             M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

30 M.Kiran Kumar M 26-Aug-97 4666 AP

31 M.Manoj  M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

32 M.Mohit M 08-Oct-96 5658 AP

33 M.Pratap Kumar M 30-Aug-98 6071 AP

34 Md.Shanwaz M 04-Aug-96 7482 AP

35 P Vishnu Vardhan Goud M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

36 P.Ravi Kiran M 15-Nov-96 5669 AP

37 P.Sumanth M 17-Jul-95 3290 AP 7

38 Paritosh Agrawal M 15-Aug-96 5694 AP

39 R Vijay Jaswanth M 01-Oct-98 5696 AP

40 R.Aneethkumar         M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

41 Rahul Yadav M 03-May-98 1461 AP

42 Rgp Teja M 06-Jun-97 2768 AP

43 Ravi Teja S. M 25-Jul-96 5684 AP

44 S.Rishi Kumar M 27-Sep-96 4775 AP

45 S.Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

46 Sagar Chowdari M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

47 Sai Naga Koteswara Rao M 04-May-97 6445 AP

48 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

49 Sd. Suban Ali M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP

50 Siddardha M 07-Nov-98 6103 AP

51 Sk Waseem Akram M 15-May-96 5046 AP

52 V.Sirish M 24-Mar-95 2877 AP
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

53 V.V.K.Sankeerth M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

54 Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

55 Shubham M 05-Oct-96 3139 BHR 2

56 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG 8

57 Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG 9

58 Akash Kumar M 17-Aug-96 7403 DLI

59 Arpit Taneja M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

60 Deepanshu Sharma M 06-Aug-95 4394 DLI

61 Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

62 Rishab Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI 1

63 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

64 Sahej Sabharwal M 30-Jul-97 6298 DLI

65 Uttkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI 10

66 Yash Nain M 27-Aug-95 2896 DLI 11

67 George Adrian M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ 1

68 Parasrampuria Abhishek M 04-Oct-95 5794 GUJ

69 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR

70 Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR 12

71 Adarsh Binoy M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

72 Aditya Prakash M 09-Apr-95 2765 KER 3

73 Alan Sasidas M 24-Aug-96 3902 KER

74 Arjun. M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER 13

75 Dhanush. S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

76 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

77 Govind Kamath M 12-Jun-96 4025 KER

78 Vishnu K S M 06-Oct-95 5544 KER

79 Aswin Satheesan M 01-May-96 3203 KTK

80 Clifford Jabamani L M 25-May-95 6892 KTK

81 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK 5

82 Lok Sainath M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

83 Maneesh Mettu M 01-Jun-95 5814 KTK

84 Rahul Shenoy M 27-Jan-96 5813 KTK

85 Rohit Karnatak  M 10-Oct-96 5634 KTK

86 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

87 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

88 Likhith Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

89 Satyajit Jagdane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

90 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH

91 Aesh Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

92 Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP 16

93 Jairaj Singh Shakhawat M 06-Sep-95 5983 MP

94 Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

95 Ravi Kushwah M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

96 Sumantu Mishra M 05-Jun-96 4584 MP

97 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

98 Subham Subhasis M 06-Mar-97 6673 ORI

99 Akshay Jain M 01-May-96 4415 RAJ

100 Akshay Shekhawat M 10-Dec-95 2688 RAJ

101 Deepak Gurjar M 05-Apr-97 772 RAJ

102 Lekhraj Biloniya M 26-Dec-95 2878 RAJ

103 Piyush Meena M 04-Dec-98 2728 RAJ

104 Simardeep Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

105   Abhimanu Naruka M 09-Dec-95 7511 RAJ

106    Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

107 B Danushkumar                M 02-Apr-97 3862 TN

108 J.Dhilip Kumar M 01-Jul-95 3664 TN

109 K. Gowtham                      M 09-Sep-96 3855 TN

110 Karan Rajan M 30-Oct-96 2059 TN 14

111 Kunal Mehta M 09-Dec-96 3605 TN

112 R.N.Harshan M 20-Sep-95 3433 TN

113 R.Sreevengat M 17-Mar-96 3666 TN

114 R.V.C.Ravi Kiran M 24-Mar-96 7709 TN

115 Ravi Ranjan Prasad S M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN

116 Yogesh Rajgopalan M 11-Nov-96 4313 TN

117 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

118 Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

119 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

120 Chiragsen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR 4
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 3

2 G.Lakshmi F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP WC

3 J.Meghana F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP 8

4 K.Maneesha F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP 4

5 K.Vijetha F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

6 M.Pooja F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

7 P.Sonika Sai F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP WC

8 Pramada V F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

9 Ruthvika Shivani F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP

10 V.Harika F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

11 Mistry Kerul F 11-Aug-96 2943 GUJ

12 Parikh Anoushka F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

13 Rawat Anjali F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ 5

14 Boneetha Bose F 15-Dec-95 2609 KER

15 Malavika J K F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER

16 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 KTK 7

17 Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH

18 Lalita Katre F 03-Oct-97 3484 MAH

19 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH

20 P.V. Sindhu F 05-Jul-95 2407 PET 2

21 Sara Naqvi F 15-Dec-95 2301 UP 6

22 Smiriti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

23 Rituparna  Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB 1

24 Sanchali Das Gupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Aafrin Ali F 30-Dec-97 5674 AP

2 Ayesha F 07-Jul-97 3869 AP

3 B.Archana F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

4 B.Pooja F 04-Apr-98 6100 AP

5 Ch.Uttejitha Rao F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

6 G Bhavana Srikant F 16-May-98 6528 AP

7 G.Rebacca F 12-Feb-95 6067 AP

8 G.Ushasree F 13-Jun-98 2256 AP

9 G.Vrushali F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

10 K Pranavi Reddy F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

11 K Vaishnavi F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

12 K.S.S. Divya F 02-Nov-97 6247 AP

13 K.Sri Krishnapriya F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP 7

14 Karani Pranali F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

15 M.Krishnapriya F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP 4

16 O.Sri Chandana F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

17 P.Sreya F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

18 P.Tejasree F 19-Dec-95 6494 AP

19 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

20 R.Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP 1

21 Ramiza Faizan F 01-Jan-01 6662 AP

22 Sanjana Jada F 18-Aug-95 7757 AP

23 T.Saranya F 09-Feb-96 6492 AP

24 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

25 Akanshi Balyan F 17-Jul-97 3153 DLI

26 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI

27 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

28 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

29 Christian Shenan F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ 5

30 Doshi Rahi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

31 Nayak Ayushi F 12-Nov-97 5740 GUJ

32 Shah Shikha F 28-Mar-95 7186 GUJ

33 Tandel Rini F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ 6

34 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

35 Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

36 Haritha M H F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

37 Meenakshi Santosh F 07-Oct-95 6460 KER

38 Niranjana Anil F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

39 Sinymol P S F 12-May-95 3825 KER

40 Sruthi K P F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

41 Harshitha P F 25-Dec-96 3850 KTK

42 Meghana Kulkarni F 26-Jun-96 3806 KTK

43 Sindhu Bharadwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK 2

44 M Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 MAH 8

45 Rujuta Bhagwat F 13-Oct-97 3601 MAH

46 Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 MAH

47 Vallari Bukane F 22-Feb-95 3978 MAH

48 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

49 Harleen Kaur F 25-Mar-95 4583 MP

50 Muskan Rathod F 13-Jun-96 4052 MP

51 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

52 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 PNB
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

53 Adhiti Anand F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN

54 R.Kousalya F 20-May-95 3863 TN

55 S.Sruthi F 08-Mar-97 3508 TN

56 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

57 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB 3
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI 1

Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI

2 Laa Talar M 05-Apr-97 2681 ANP 3

M.Sai Tanuj M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

3 C.Manoj M 02-Jun-98 7207 AP WC

K.Nagarjuna M 09-Jun-98 6629 AP

4 G. Akhilesh Kumar M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

Sd. Suban Ali M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP

5 K. Chaitanya Reddy M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP 2

K.P. Chaitanya M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP

6 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG

V. Gangadhar Rao M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP

7 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG

Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG

8 Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

Sidharth Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH

9 Adarsh Binoy M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

Aditya Prakash M 09-Apr-95 2765 KER

10 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH

Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH

11 Shlok Ramachandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH 4

Shyam Prasad M M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER

12 Arshlan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP

Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Abdul Rehman M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

Chinnaswam M 19-Nov-96 7410 AP

2 B.Ganesh Anand M 11-Aug-99 4726 AP

Sk Waseem Akram M 15-May-96 5046 AP

3 C.Nishanth M 03-Dec-95 7483 AP

M.Manoj  M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

4 C.Upendra   M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP 4

P.Sumanth M 17-Jul-95 3290 AP

5 Ch.Siva Rama Krishna M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

Sagar Chowdari M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

6 Ch.Surendra M 02-Jun-96 6073 AP

M.Pratap Kumar M 30-Aug-98 6071 AP

7 D.Chandra Kumar M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

Jokom Ribiya M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

8 D.Gopalkrishna Reddy M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

G.Narender M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

9 D.Kranthi M 15-Nov-95 6663 AP

Siddardha M 07-Nov-98 6103 AP

10 D.Raghunadh Sai M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

V.V.K.Sankeerth M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

11 D.Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

S.Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

12 G.Aravind  M 22-Sep-95 7485 AP

G.Harshavardhan  M 12-Nov-95 7484 AP

13 J.Satish Naidu M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

K.P.R.Vamsi M 01-Aug-98 1767 AP

14 K Akhileswar Reddy M 20-May-97 6529 AP

M Nikhil Reddy M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

15 K.Hari Krishna M 20-Sep-98 3874 AP

N.Rahul Reddy M 01-Jan-98 6307 AP

16 K.Sivaram Prasad M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

Ravi Teja S. M 25-Jul-96 5684 AP

17 M.Kiran Kumar M 26-Aug-97 4666 AP

Rgp Teja M 06-Jun-97 2768 AP

18 P.Ravi Kiran M 15-Nov-96 5669 AP

S.Balu Mahndra M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

19 Paritosh Agrawal M 15-Aug-96 5694 AP

Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

20 R.Aneethkumar         M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP 8

Shaik Fazil Ahmed M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

21 Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

Shubham M 05-Oct-96 3139 BHR

22 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG 6

Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG

23 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

V.Sirish M 24-Mar-95 2877 AP

24 George Adrian M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ 3

Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH

25 Parasrampuria Abhishek M 04-Oct-95 5794 GUJ

Yogesh Rajgopalan M 11-Nov-96 4313 TN

26 Arjun. M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER 5

Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

27 Bichu S M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

Vishnu K S M 06-Oct-95 5544 KER

28 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

Rohit Victor M 14-Mar-97 3205 KER

29 Arush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 KTK

Aswin Satheesan M 01-May-96 3203 KTK

30 Clifford Jabamani L M 25-May-95 6892 KTK

Maneesh Mettu M 01-Jun-95 5814 KTK

31 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK 1

Uttkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

32 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH 7

Lok Sainath M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

33 Likhith Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

Satyajit Jagdane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

34 Aesh Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

Ravi Kushwah M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

35 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

36 Sumantu Mishra M 05-Jun-96 4584 MP

Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

37 Akshay Shekhawat M 10-Dec-95 2688 RAJ

Piyush Meena M 04-Dec-98 2728 RAJ

38 Simardeep Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

   Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

39 Subham Malik M 22-Aug-94 7211 RAJ

  Abhimanu Naruka M 09-Dec-95 7511 RAJ

40 B Danushkumar                M 02-Apr-97 3862 TN

K. Gowtham                      M 09-Sep-96 3855 TN

41 Karan Rajan M 30-Oct-96 2059 TN

Kunal Mehta M 09-Dec-96 3605 TN

42 R.N.Harshan M 20-Sep-95 3433 TN

R.Sreevengat M 17-Mar-96 3666 TN

43 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

44 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

Chetan Raj M 23-Nov-96 5736 KTK

45 Chiragsen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR 2

Rahul Yadav M 03-May-98 1461 AP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 10          28-Jul-11 9:37:08 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 3

Rawat Anjali F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

2 J.Meghana F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP 4

Rituparna  Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB

3 K.Maneesha F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP 2

P.V. Sindhu F 05-Jul-95 2407 PET

4 K.Vijetha F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

M.Pooja F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

5 P.Sonika Sai F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP WC

R.Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

6 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI

Smiriti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

7 Boneetha Bose F 15-Dec-95 2609 KER

Haritha M H F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

8 Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

Sruthi K P F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

9 Poorvisha S. Ram F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK 1

Ruthvika Shivani F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP

10 Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH

Parikh Anoushka F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

11 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH

Vallari Bukane F 22-Feb-95 3978 MAH

12 Adhiti Anand F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN

Pramada V F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 G.Rebacca F 12-Feb-95 6067 AP

K.S.S. Divya F 02-Nov-97 6247 AP

2 G.Vrushali F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP 1

V.Harika F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

3 K Pranavi Reddy F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

K Vaishnavi F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

4 K.Sri Krishnapriya F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

P.Sreya F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

5 O.Sri Chandana F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

P.Tejasree F 19-Dec-95 6494 AP

6 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 PNB

7 Akanshi Balyan F 17-Jul-97 3153 DLI

Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

8 Christian Shenan F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ 2

Doshi Rahi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

9 Mistry Kerul F 11-Aug-96 2943 GUJ

Tandel Rini F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ

10 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

Sinymol P S F 12-May-95 3825 KER

11 Meenakshi Santosh F 07-Oct-95 6460 KER 4

Niranjana Anil F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

12 Lalita Katre F 03-Oct-97 3484 MAH 3

M Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 MAH

13 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

Pragya Rai F 20-Jul-95 3268 UP
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI

2 Pratul Joshi M 27-Nov-94 1995 AI 2

3 A.Vishaldev Reddy M 03-Jul-93 2203 AP

4 B. Venkatesh M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP

5 B.T.Hema Nagendra Babu M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP

6 C.Rohit Yadav M 08-Dec-95 2405 AP 3

7 G.Gopiraju M 27-Aug-94 2207 AP

8 K.Sri Teja M 16-Nov-94 2329 AP

9 K.Srikanth M 07-Feb-93 2526 AP 4

10 N.V.S..Vijetha M 13-Sep-93 2004 AP 6

11 Santhosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP WC

12 V.Sirish M 24-Mar-95 2877 AP WC

13 Dewansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG

14 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG

15 Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG 7

16 Bhaskar Chakravorty M 01-Nov-93 2722 DLI

17 Neeraj Vashishth M 22-May-93 3176 HAR

18 Sharon Raphael M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER

19 Subhankar Dey M 06-Jun-93 2312 MAH 5

20 Anurag Thakkar M 10-Aug-93 1563 MP 8

21 Sameer Verma M 22-Oct-94 1999 MP 1

22 Arshlan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP

23 Shivam Sharma M 10-Jul-93 2542 UP

24 Trinankur Nag M 12-Aug-94 2077 WB
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI 6

2 A.Naresh M 12-Aug-93 2198 AP 4

3 A.S.S.Siril Varma M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP

4 Abdul Rehman M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

5 B.Ganesh Anand M 11-Aug-99 4726 AP

6 B.R.K.Mouli M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

7 Bomboji Nikhil Raj M 14-Apr-03 7767 AP

8 C.M Nithesh M 15-Nov-93 7486 AP

9 C.Nishanth M 03-Dec-95 7483 AP

10 C.Upendra   M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

11 Chinnaswam M 19-Nov-96 7410 AP

12 D.Gopalkrishna Reddy M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

13 D.Kranthi M 15-Nov-95 6663 AP

14 D.Raghunadh Sai M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

15 D.Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

16 G. Akhilesh Kumar M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

17 G.Aravind  M 22-Sep-95 7485 AP

18 G.Narender M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

19 K. Revanth M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

20 K.H. Vinod M 05-Aug-93 6248 AP

21 K.Hari Nagu M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

22 K.P. Chaitanya M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 10

23 K.Sivaram Prasad M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

24 K.Srinivas Avinash M 28-Nov-93 6513 AP

25 M Nikhil Reddy M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

26 M.Aakash M 22-Feb-97 3839 AP

27 M.Ganapathi M 27-Sep-93 3842 AP

28 M.Kanishq             M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

29 M.Kiran Kumar M 26-Aug-97 4666 AP

30 M.Manoj  M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

31 M.Mohit M 08-Oct-96 5658 AP

32 M.Sai Tanuj M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

33 M.Venu Madhav M 19-Apr-93 2404 AP 11

34 Md.Shanwaz M 04-Aug-96 7482 AP

35 O.Prahas Reddy M 28-Jan-93 2199 AP

36 P.Ravi Kiran M 15-Nov-96 5669 AP

37 P.Sandeep M 24-Sep-94 5773 AP

38 P.Sumanth M 17-Jul-95 3290 AP

39 Paritosh Agrawal M 15-Aug-96 5694 AP

40 R.Aneethkumar         M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

41 Rahul Yadav M 03-May-98 1461 AP

42 Ravi Teja S. M 25-Jul-96 5684 AP

43 S.Balu Mahndra M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

44 S.Rishi Kumar M 27-Sep-96 4775 AP

45 S.Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

46 Sai Naga Koteswara Rao M 04-May-97 6445 AP

47 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

48 Sd. Suban Ali M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP

49 Siddardha M 07-Nov-98 6103 AP

50 Sk Waseem Akram M 15-May-96 5046 AP

51 Sk. Khaja Jaleel Ahmed M 21-Sep-94 2326 AP 2

52 V. Gangadhar Rao M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

53 V.V.K.Sankeerth M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

54 B.Lokesh Kumar M 15-Dec-93 3884 AP 

55 Akash Upadhayay M 26-Feb-94 7230 BHR

56 Anubhav Narayan M 06-Dec-93 3131 BHR

57 Gaurav Sidhart M 26-Dec-93 3132 BHR

58 Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

59 Shubham M 05-Oct-96 3139 BHR

60 Ujjwal Prakash M 11-Feb-93 3140 BHR

61 Aditya Nair M 16-May-94 3940 CG

62 Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

63 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG

64 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG

65 Rishab Rana M 11-Dec-93 3149 CHG

66 Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG

67 Akash Kumar M 17-Aug-96 7403 DLI

68 Bhag Singh Aulakh M 24-Nov-93 6498 DLI

69 Deepanshu Sharma M 06-Aug-95 4394 DLI

70 Jayank Ahuja M 02-Nov-93 2235 DLI

71 Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

72 Rishab Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI

73 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

74 Sanjet Singh M 15-Sep-94 3584 DLI

75 Uttkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

76 Yash Nain M 27-Aug-95 2896 DLI

77 George Adrian M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

78 Parasrampuria Abhishek M 04-Oct-95 5794 GUJ

79 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR

80 Ankit M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR

81 Ashish Rathee M 01-Nov-95 3353 HAR

82 Rajat Joon                                        M 14-Aug-93 2742 HAR

83 Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

84 Adarsh Binoy M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

85 Aditya Kiran M 06-Dec-94 4057 KER

86 Aditya Prakash M 09-Apr-95 2765 KER

87 Alan Sasidas M 24-Aug-96 3902 KER

88 Arjun. M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER

89 Aswin Paul M 20-Feb-94 3756 KER

90 Dhanush. S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

91 Govind Kamath M 12-Jun-96 4025 KER

92 Mohammed Munawar M 20-Nov-94 5085 KER

93 Pranav Satheesh M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER 13

94 Sanjay Jayaraj M 16-Apr-94 3930 KER

95 Shyam Prasad M M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER

96 Sreejith R M 03-Apr-93 4669 KER

97 Steffan Madhavan Kutty M 16-Jun-93 3747 KER

98 Vijayasarathy M 09-Nov-94 3971 KER

99 Vishnu K S M 06-Oct-95 5544 KER

100 Vishnu R M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

101 Abhishek Yeligar M 20-Jun-94 3212 KTK 1

102 Aswin Satheesan M 01-May-96 3203 KTK

103 Clifford Jabamani L M 25-May-95 6892 KTK

104 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK 14
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

105 Lok Sainath M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

106 Maneesh Mettu M 01-Jun-95 5814 KTK

107 Nishant Murthy M 12-Sep-94 3991 KTK

108 Rahul Shenoy M 27-Jan-96 5813 KTK

109 Rajas Jawalkar M 01-Mar-94 2206 KTK 5

110 Rohit Karnatak  M 10-Oct-96 5634 KTK

111 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

112 Abhishek Kulkarni M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH 12

113 Hrishikesh Mali M 12-Nov-93 2777 MAH

114 Ishan Kapur M 07-Nov-94 7667 MAH

115 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

116 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH 7

117 Likhith Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

118 Satyajit Jagdane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

119 Sidharth Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH

120 Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH 8

121 Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH

122 Varun Sarode M 27-Jul-94 2379 MAH 16

123 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH

124 Aesh Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

125 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

126 Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

127 Jairaj Singh Shakhawat M 06-Sep-95 5983 MP

128 Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

129 Rohit Gupta M 15-Jun-94 6959 MP

130 Sumantu Mishra M 05-Jun-96 4584 MP

131 Ramandeep Singh M 16-Jul-96 2908 PNB

132 Akshay Jain M 01-May-96 4415 RAJ

133 Akshay Shekhawat M 10-Dec-95 2688 RAJ

134 Ankit Arora M 06-Jun-93 2095 RAJ 3

135 Kandarp Chobey M 05-May-93 3253 RAJ

136 Prateek Saxena M 03-Aug-94 3016 RAJ

137 Simardeep Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

138 Subham Malik M 22-Aug-94 7211 RAJ

139 Vikram Singh Shekhawat M 09-Jul-93 4066 RAJ

140   Abhimanu Naruka M 09-Dec-95 7511 RAJ

141    Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

142 B Danushkumar                M 02-Apr-97 3862 TN

143 J.Dhilip Kumar M 01-Jul-95 3664 TN

144 K. Gowtham                      M 09-Sep-96 3855 TN

145 Karan Rajan M 30-Oct-96 2059 TN

146 Kunal Mehta M 09-Dec-96 3605 TN

147 P.Suryaprakash M 07-Aug-93 2759 TN 15

148 R.N.Harshan M 20-Sep-95 3433 TN

149 R.Sreevengat M 17-Mar-96 3666 TN

150 Ravi Ranjan Prasad S M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN

151 Sabari Krishna M 24-May-93 4544 TN

152 Sidharth Rajan M 17-Mar-93 2403 TN

153 Yogesh Rajgopalan M 11-Nov-96 4313 TN

154  C.Aswin M 01-Feb-93 2392 TN 9

155 Abhishek Singh M 07-Oct-93 6323 UP

156 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

157 Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

158 Himanshu Chugh M 05-Sep-94 6503 UP

159 Deepak Gupta M 28-Dec-93 6322 UP

160 Faiz Hadees M 08-Nov-93 2543 UP

161 Ashish Pradhan M 03-Feb-95 6747 UP

162 Rishi Pallav Rai M 30-Jun-93 3275 UP

163 Sufian Ansari M 17-Dec-94 6320 UP

164 Avanish Tiwari M 02-Jan-93 6502 UP

165 Vineet Tomar M 15-Dec-94 3285 UP

166 Chiragsen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR

167 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-Sep-94 5023 UTR

168 Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Arthi Sara Sunil F 01-Oct-94 2792 AI

2 Saili Rane F 25-Jun-93 2033 AI 1

3 Tanvi Lad F 30-Jan-93 1309 AI 4

4 D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

5 J.Meghana F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP

6 K.Maneesha F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP 8

7 Karani Krupali F 21-Jun-93 3247 AP WC

8 M.Pooja F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP WC

9 Ruthvika Shivani F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP

10 Rawat Anjali F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

11 Daya Elsa Jacob F 21-Sep-93 1922 KER 7

12 Malavika J K F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER

13 Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER

14 Poorvisha S. Ram F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK

15 Gauri Ghate F 04-Dec-93 1601 MAH 2

16 Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH

17 Lalita Katre F 03-Oct-97 3484 MAH

18 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH

19 Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH 6

20 P.V. Sindhu F 05-Jul-95 2407 PET 3

21 P.Kanthi Visalakshi F 13-Sep-94 2791 TN

22 Sara Naqvi F 15-Dec-95 2301 UP

23 Rituparna  Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB 5

24 Sheshadri Sanyal F 06-Sep-93 2037 WB
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Alvia Sanila F 29-Aug-93 1598 AP

2 Ch.Mednavitha Reddy F 06-Sep-94 3846 AP

3 Ch.Poornima F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP

4 Ch.Uttejitha Rao F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

5 G.Rebacca F 12-Feb-95 6067 AP

6 G.Vrushali F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

7 J V Samhitha F 29-Jul-94 2514 AP 5

8 K Pranavi Reddy F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

9 K Vaishnavi F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

10 K.S.S. Divya F 02-Nov-97 6247 AP

11 K.Sri Krishnapriya F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

12 K.Vijetha F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP 7

13 Karani Pranali F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

14 M.Krishnapriya F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP 9

15 O.Sri Chandana F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

16 P.Sonika Sai F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

17 P.Sreya F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

18 P.Tejasree F 19-Dec-95 6494 AP

19 Pramada V F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP 1

20 R.Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP 10

21 T.Saranya F 09-Feb-96 6492 AP

22 V.Harika F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP 8

23 Y.Shaleni F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

24 Akanshi Balyan F 17-Jul-97 3153 DLI

25 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI

26 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

27 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

28 Shambhavi Bajaj F 08-May-94 3029 DLI 4

29 Shreya Agarwal F 15-Aug-93 2166 DLI 2

30 Christian Shenan F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ

31 Doshi Rahi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

32 Mistry Kerul F 11-Aug-96 2943 GUJ

33 Nayak Ayushi F 12-Nov-97 5740 GUJ

34 Shah Shikha F 28-Mar-95 7186 GUJ

35 Tandel Rini F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ 15

36 Aarzoo Thakur F 15-May-94 1933 HP 3

37 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

38 Angha Unni F 04-Sep-94 2008 KER 11

39 Boneetha Bose F 15-Dec-95 2609 KER

40 Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

41 Haritha M H F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

42 Meenakshi Santosh F 07-Oct-95 6460 KER

43 Niranjana Anil F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

44 Sinymol P S F 12-May-95 3825 KER

45 Sruthi K P F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

46 Aswathi Satheesan S.K. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KTK

47 Harshitha P F 25-Dec-96 3850 KTK

48 Meghana Kulkarni F 26-Jun-96 3806 KTK

49 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 KTK 16

50 Sindhu Bharadwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK

51 Uttara Prakash F 25-Sep-93 2175 KTK

52 M Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 MAH
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

53 Rujuta Bhagwat F 13-Oct-97 3601 MAH

54 Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 MAH

55 Shruti Mundada F 14-Mar-94 5058 MAH

56 Vallari Bukane F 22-Feb-95 3978 MAH

57 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

58 Harleen Kaur F 25-Mar-95 4583 MP

59 Muskan Rathod F 13-Jun-96 4052 MP

60 Najma Khan F 07-Nov-93 4536 MP

61 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

62 Saini Niharika F 02-Aug-94 2710 RAJ

63 Adhiti Anand F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN 12

64 R.Kousalya F 20-May-95 3863 TN

65 S.Sruthi F 08-Mar-97 3508 TN

66 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

67 Smiriti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

68 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB 14

69 Sanchali Das Gupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB 13
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Parikh Anoushka F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

2 Patel Nimmi F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 A.Naresh M 12-Aug-93 2198 AP

Ch.Mednavitha Reddy F 06-Sep-94 3846 AP

2 B. Venkatesh M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP 1

Ruthvika Shivani F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP

3 B.T.Hema Nagendra Babu M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP 4

J.Meghana F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP

4 G.Gopiraju M 27-Aug-94 2207 AP

Bhargav Vijeta F 16-Dec-93 1590 MP

5 K. Chaitanya Reddy M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP

D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

6 K.Srikanth M 07-Feb-93 2526 AP 2

K.Maneesha F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP

7 Aditya Kiran M 06-Dec-94 4057 KER

Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

8 Aswin Paul M 20-Feb-94 3756 KER

Anoosha K F 02-Oct-94 2188 KER

9 Pranav Satheesh M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER

Haritha M H F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

10 Sharon Raphael M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER 3

Poorvisha S. Ram F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK

11 Sreejith R M 03-Apr-93 4669 KER

Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER

12 Vishnu R M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

Angha Unni F 04-Sep-94 2008 KER
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 K.H. Vinod M 05-Aug-93 6248 AP 2

K.S.S. Divya F 02-Nov-97 6247 AP

2 B.Lokesh Kumar M 15-Dec-93 3884 AP 

R.Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

3 Safi Akaram M 14-Aug-93 2160 JAR

Y.Shaleni F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

4 Adarsh Binoy M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

Sruthi K P F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

5 Sanjay Jayaraj M 16-Apr-94 3930 KER

Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

6 Aswin Satheesan M 01-May-96 3203 KTK

Aswathi Satheesan S.K. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KTK

7 Nishant Murthy M 12-Sep-94 3991 KTK

Harshitha P F 25-Dec-96 3850 KTK

8 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP 1

Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

9 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-Sep-94 5023 UTR

Kanwaljeet Kaur F 15-Apr-94 2082 UP
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 A.Naresh M 12-Aug-93 2198 AP 2

B. Venkatesh M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP

2 B.T.Hema Nagendra Babu M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP 1

K.Srikanth M 07-Feb-93 2526 AP

3 C.Rohit Yadav M 08-Dec-95 2405 AP

Santhosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP

4 G.Gopiraju M 27-Aug-94 2207 AP

Shivam Sharma M 10-Jul-93 2542 UP

5 K. Chaitanya Reddy M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP 4

K.P. Chaitanya M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP

6 K.Sri Teja M 16-Nov-94 2329 AP 3

N.V.S..Vijetha M 13-Sep-93 2004 AP

7 Dewansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG

Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG

8 Aditya Kiran M 06-Dec-94 4057 KER

Sreejith R M 03-Apr-93 4669 KER

9 Pranav Satheesh M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER

Sharon Raphael M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER

10 Abhishek Kulkarni M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH

Subhankar Dey M 06-Jun-93 2312 MAH

11 Ankit Arora M 06-Jun-93 2095 RAJ

Prateek Saxena M 03-Aug-94 3016 RAJ

12 Chiragsen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR PFQ

Rahul Yadav M 03-May-98 1461 AP
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Abdul Rehman M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

Chinnaswam M 19-Nov-96 7410 AP

2 B.Ganesh Anand M 11-Aug-99 4726 AP

Sk Waseem Akram M 15-May-96 5046 AP

3 C.M Nithesh M 15-Nov-93 7486 AP

M.Manoj  M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

4 C.Nishanth M 03-Dec-95 7483 AP

G.Aravind  M 22-Sep-95 7485 AP

5 C.Upendra   M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

P.Sumanth M 17-Jul-95 3290 AP

6 D.Chandra Kumar M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

Jokom Ribiya M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

7 D.Gopalkrishna Reddy M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

G.Narender M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

8 D.Raghunadh Sai M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

V.V.K.Sankeerth M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

9 D.Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

S.Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

10 G. Akhilesh Kumar M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

Sd. Suban Ali M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP

11 K.H. Vinod M 05-Aug-93 6248 AP

Sk. Khaja Jaleel Ahmed M 21-Sep-94 2326 AP

12 K.Sivaram Prasad M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

Ravi Teja S. M 25-Jul-96 5684 AP

13 M.Kiran Kumar M 26-Aug-97 4666 AP

Rgp Teja M 06-Jun-97 2768 AP

14 M.Sai Tanuj M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP 1

M.Venu Madhav M 19-Apr-93 2404 AP

15 Md.Shanwaz M 04-Aug-96 7482 AP

Sai Naga Koteswara Rao M 04-May-97 6445 AP

16 Paritosh Agrawal M 15-Aug-96 5694 AP

Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

17 R.Aneethkumar         M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

Shaik Fazil Ahmed M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

18 B.Lokesh Kumar M 15-Dec-93 3884 AP 4

S.Balu Mahndra M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

19 Akash Upadhayay M 26-Feb-94 7230 BHR

Shubham M 05-Oct-96 3139 BHR

20 Anubhav Narayan M 06-Dec-93 3131 BHR

Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

21 Gaurav Sidhart M 26-Dec-93 3132 BHR

Ujjwal Prakash M 11-Feb-93 3140 BHR

22 Bhag Singh Aulakh M 24-Nov-93 6498 DLI

Sanjet Singh M 15-Sep-94 3584 DLI

23 Jayank Ahuja M 02-Nov-93 2235 DLI 3

Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR

24 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

V.Sirish M 24-Mar-95 2877 AP

25 George Adrian M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

Parasrampuria Abhishek M 04-Oct-95 5794 GUJ

26 Neeraj Vashishth M 22-May-93 3176 HAR 2

Rajat Joon                                        M 14-Aug-93 2742 HAR
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Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

27 Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

Sidharth Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH

28 Adarsh Binoy M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

Aditya Prakash M 09-Apr-95 2765 KER

29 Alan Sasidas M 24-Aug-96 3902 KER

Dhanush. S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

30 Arjun. M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER 6

Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH

31 Aswin Paul M 20-Feb-94 3756 KER 5

Vishnu R M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

32 Bichu S M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

Vishnu K S M 06-Oct-95 5544 KER

33 Mohammed Munawar M 20-Nov-94 5085 KER

Sanjay Jayaraj M 16-Apr-94 3930 KER

34 Steffan Madhavan Kutty M 16-Jun-93 3747 KER

Vijayasarathy M 09-Nov-94 3971 KER

35 Arush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 KTK

Aswin Satheesan M 01-May-96 3203 KTK

36 Ashish Sukhwal M 06-Sep-94 7015 KTK

Rahul Shenoy M 27-Jan-96 5813 KTK

37 Clifford Jabamani L M 25-May-95 6892 KTK

Maneesh Mettu M 01-Jun-95 5814 KTK

38 Rajas Jawalkar M 01-Mar-94 2206 KTK

Varun Sarode M 27-Jul-94 2379 MAH

39 Likhith Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

Satyajit Jagdane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

40 Aesh Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

Ravi Kushwah M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

41 Sumantu Mishra M 05-Jun-96 4584 MP

Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

42 Simardeep Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

   Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

43 Subham Malik M 22-Aug-94 7211 RAJ

  Abhimanu Naruka M 09-Dec-95 7511 RAJ

44 B Danushkumar                M 02-Apr-97 3862 TN

K. Gowtham                      M 09-Sep-96 3855 TN

45 Sidharth Rajan M 17-Mar-93 2403 TN 7

 C.Aswin M 01-Feb-93 2392 TN

46 Abhishek Singh M 07-Oct-93 6323 UP

Sufian Ansari M 17-Dec-94 6320 UP

47 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

48 Arshlan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP

Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

49 Himanshu Chugh M 05-Sep-94 6503 UP

Avanish Tiwari M 02-Jan-93 6502 UP

50 Faiz Hadees M 08-Nov-93 2543 UP

Prince Chaturvedi M 05-Sep-94 5023 UTR
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1 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER WDN

Pratul Joshi M 27-Nov-94 1995 AI

2 Shlok Ramachandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH WDN

Shyam Prasad M M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER
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City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
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Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Arthi Sara Sunil F 01-Oct-94 2792 AI 4

Saili Rane F 25-Jun-93 2033 AI

2 J.Meghana F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP

Rituparna  Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB

3 K.Maneesha F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP 3

P.V. Sindhu F 05-Jul-95 2407 PET

4 K.Vijetha F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

M.Pooja F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

5 Pramada V F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

Sinymol P S F 12-May-95 3825 KER

6 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI

Smiriti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

7 Shambhavi Bajaj F 08-May-94 3029 DLI

Shreya Agarwal F 15-Aug-93 2166 DLI

8 Parikh Anoushka F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

Rawat Anjali F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

9 Daya Elsa Jacob F 21-Sep-93 1922 KER 1

Gauri Ghate F 04-Dec-93 1601 MAH

10 Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

Sruthi K P F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

11 Poorvisha S. Ram F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK 2

Ruthvika Shivani F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP

12 Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH

Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER
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All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament, Hyderabad-2011
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2011
City, Country

Hyderabad, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ch.Mednavitha Reddy F 06-Sep-94 3846 AP

Ch.Poornima F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP

2 G.Rebacca F 12-Feb-95 6067 AP

K.S.S. Divya F 02-Nov-97 6247 AP

3 G.Vrushali F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP 2

V.Harika F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

4 J V Samhitha F 29-Jul-94 2514 AP 4

M.Krishnapriya F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

5 K Pranavi Reddy F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

K Vaishnavi F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

6 K.Sri Krishnapriya F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

P.Sreya F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

7 Karani Krupali F 21-Jun-93 3247 AP 6

Saini Niharika F 02-Aug-94 2710 RAJ

8 O.Sri Chandana F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

P.Tejasree F 19-Dec-95 6494 AP

9 P.Sonika Sai F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

R.Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

10 Mistry Kerul F 11-Aug-96 2943 GUJ

Tandel Rini F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ

11 Aarzoo Thakur F 15-May-94 1933 HP 3

Girshma Anand F 06-Sep-93 3072 DLI

12 Insh Imam F 17-Nov-94 1849 JAR

Y.Shaleni F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

13 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

Haritha M H F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

14 Angha Unni F 04-Sep-94 2008 KER 5

Malavika J K F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER

15 Meenakshi Santosh F 07-Oct-95 6460 KER

Niranjana Anil F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

16 Lalita Katre F 03-Oct-97 3484 MAH 1

M Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 MAH

17 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH

Vallari Bukane F 22-Feb-95 3978 MAH

18 Najma Khan F 07-Nov-93 4536 MP 7

Pragya Rai F 20-Jul-95 3268 UP
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